
 K-10 
 2021- 2022 

 Fire Bell Schedule 
 Date  Day of The Week  Period  Time 

 1  September 14, 2021  Wednesday  1  9:00 a.m 

 2  September 15, 2021  Thursday  1  9:00 a.m 

 3  September 24, 2021  Tuesday  10  2:30 p.m. 

 4  September 26, 2021  Thursday  1  9:30 a.m. 

 5  September 27, 2021  Friday  3  10:00 a.m. 

 6  October 6 , 2021  Wednesday  2  9:30 a.m. 

 7  October 14, 2021  Thursday  8  2:30 p.m. 

 8  April 5, 2022  Tuesday  3  10:20 a.m. 

 9  April 21, 2022  Thursday  2  9:10 a.m. 

 10  April 26, 2022  Tuesday  3  10:15 a.m. 

 11  May 4, 2022  Wednesday  9  3:00 p.m. 

 12  May 17, 2022  Tuesday  3  10:00 a.m. 

 Bus Safety Drill  Day of the Week  Period  Bus Safety Drill 

 1  March 4, 2022  Friday  2  9:15a.m. 

 2  April 13, 2022  Wednesday  10  3:10 p.m. 

 3  May 5, 2022  Thursday  10  3:10 p.m. 




